ROCHESTER	R	Rochester Hills		1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 4830 (248) 656-4600	
HILLS	N	Master	v	Home Page: /ww.rochesterhills.org	
	I	File Number: 2011-035	5		
File ID:	2011-0355	Type: License	Status:	To Council	
Version:	1	Reference: 2011-0355	Controlling Body:	City Council Special Meeting	
			File Created Date :	08/22/2011	
File Name:	Dance Entertainment Permit ConCord Inns of MI		Final Action:		
Notes:					
Sponsors:			Enactment Date:		
Attachments:	Agenda Summary.pdf, Dance Entertainment Permit.pdf, Resolution.pdf		Enactment Number:		
Contact:			Hearing Date:		
Drafter:			Effective Date:		
tory of Legis	ative File				
r- Acting Body:	Date: Acti	on: Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result:	

31011.	Date:	
1 City Council Special Meeting	08/29/2011	

Text of Legislative File 2011-0355

Title

Request to Accept the Dance-Entertainment Permit Agreement between the City of Rochester Hills and ConCorde Inns of Michigan, Inc., 1919 Star Batt Drive, Rochester Hills, Michigan

Body

Whereas, the Rochester Hills City Council accepts the Dance-Entertainment Permit Agreement between the City of Rochester Hills and Concorde Inns of Michigan, Inc., 1919 Star Batt Drive, Rochester Hills, Michigan.

Now, Therefore, Be It Resolved, that the Mayor and City Clerk are here by authorized to execute and deliver the agreement on behalf of the City.